
April 18, 2017

Alg. 2 Warm Up #3- 2

1.  Write an equation for f   (x), state the domain 
and range for both f and f   .

-1

-1

f(x) = 4(x - 5)  + 7,   x < 52 _

2.  Graph the inverse, state domain 

and range of both.

(-4,1)

(-6,-3)

(7,3)

(1,1)
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Blue CP's from yesterday:
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CP's: 5.2.3  Salmon worksheet
Remember:  Investigating a function

Multiple representations
Domain and Range
Intercepts
Special Points
Symmetry
Asymptotes
Continuous or Discrete
Shape: curved or straight

HW:  5 -

# 84 ---> 92

Thursday's Short Quiz:

* Write an inverse equation.

* Graph an inverse, state domain & range.

* Solve a multi step absolute value inequality.


